

PHARMAIDS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

CIN: L52520TG2006PLC03994
 Registered Office: 4-4-211/212/3, 1st Floor, Inderbagh, Sultan Bazar, Hyderabad. | Tel. No.: 9999772352
 Fax: +91-40-27952129 | Email: www.pharmaids.com | Website: www.pharmaids.com

STATEMENT OF PROFIT AND LOSS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
Income				
Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	48.19
Other Income	0.00	0.24	0.01	0.52
Total Income	0.00	0.24	0.01	48.62
Expenses				
Cost of Material Consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Purchase of Stock in Trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	35.52
Change in Inventory of Finished Goods, Work in Progress and Stock in Trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Employee benefit expenses	0.96	0.92	0.86	2.83
Finance Cost	0.08	0.02	0.00	0.05
Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.04	0.07	0.02	0.14
Other expenses	5.78	4.86	2.72	24.75
Total expenses	6.87	5.87	3.60	63.39
Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	-6.87	-5.63	-3.59	-14.77
Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Profit / (Loss) before tax	-6.87	-5.63	-3.59	-14.77
Tax expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	-3.79
Profit / (Loss) for the period	-6.87	-5.63	-3.59	-18.47
a) Basic	-6.87	-5.63	-3.59	-18.47
b) Diluted	-6.87	-5.63	-3.59	-18.47

Note: 1) These results were approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on August 13, 2019. 2) The Company operates in a single segment. 3) As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, the Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors has been completed and the Unmodified Report forwarded to BSE Ltd. The said Report does not have any impact on the above results and Notes which needs explanation. 4) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period.

For Pharmaids Pharmaceuticals Limited
 Sd/-
 Dhruval Jain
 Managing Director
 DIN No. 00484983

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 13.08.2019

GOLDEN CARPETS LTD

(CIN No. U17220TG1993PLC016672)
 Regd. Off: # 8-2-536/5/B/1/A, Road No.10, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500034, goldencarpets@vsnl.net

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended 30.06.2019		3 Months Ended 31.03.2019		3 Months Ended 30.06.2018		Year Ended 31.03.2019	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	14.91	12.22	21.76	73.23				
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(6.73)	(8.07)	(3.77)	(20.42)				
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(6.73)	(8.07)	(3.77)	(14.18)				
Equity Share Capital	649.02	649.02	649.02	649.02				
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0	0	0	0				
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹/- each)								
Basic :	(0.10)	(0.12)	(0.06)	(0.22)				
Diluted :	(0.10)	(0.12)	(0.06)	(0.22)				
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹/- each)								
Basic :	(0.10)	(0.12)	(0.06)	(0.22)				
Diluted :	(0.10)	(0.12)	(0.06)	(0.22)				

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (<http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ann.aspx?scrip=51928>).

Date : 12th August, 2019
 Place : Hyderabad

for Golden Carpets Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Sri Krishna Naik
 Managing Director

VELJAN DENISON LIMITED

CIN: L2919TG1973PLC001670
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 44, 4th Floor, HCL Towers, Begumpet, Hyderabad - 500 016
 Phone: +91-40-2776 4546 Fax: +91-40-2776 5253 Web: www.veljan.in E-mail: info@veljan.in

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2019		Quarter ended 31.03.2019		Quarter ended 30.06.2018		Year ended 31.03.2019	
	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1833	2889	1171	8750				
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	327	733	256	2266				
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	327	733	256	2266				
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	214	560	163	1633				
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	214	560	163	1633				
Equity Share Capital								
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year								
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (in Rs.)								
1. Basic:	9.51	24.90	7.25	72.59				
2. Diluted:	9.51	24.90	7.25	72.59				

Note: 1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12.08.2019.
 2. These standalone results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website viz. www.veljan.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Veljan Denison Limited
 Sd/-
 V.C. JANARDAN RAO
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00181609

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 12.08.2019

VASUNDHARA RASAYANS LIMITED

CIN No. L24110TG1987PLC007242
 Registered & Corporate Office : Shed No. 42, Phase-II IDA, Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500 076

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Year Ended 30.06.2018 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	509.50	511.13	518.59
2.	Net Profit/(+)/(Loss)(-) before tax	78.01	(11.00)	106.13
3.	Net Profit/(+)/(Loss)(-) for the period after tax	63.01	(73.17)	106.13
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	-	-	-
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- per share)	317.82	317.82	317.82
6.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not to be annualised)			
a)	Basic (')	1.98	(2.30)	3.34
b)	Diluted (')	1.98	(2.30)	3.34

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Three Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Three Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com)

By Order of the Board of Directors
 FOR VASUNDHARA RASAYANS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 SUNIL KUMAR JAIN
 Director
 DIN No. 00117331

Place : Hyderabad (T.S)
 Date : 13-08-2019

GSS Infotech Limited

CIN: L72200TG2003PLC041860
 Gnd Floor, Wing-B, N heights, Plot No. 12, TSIC Software Units Layout, Madhapur, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddy, Telangana - 500 081, India
 Phone: +040 44556600 Website: www.gssinfotech.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

(Rs. In Lakhs except share data)

PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited	30.06.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	3,754.63	3,762.07	4,062.00	15,786.42
Net Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	196.19	134.72	449.49	1,231.22
Exceptional items	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) after exceptional items and tax	170.16	107.40	418.81	1,162.60
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	176.83	(67.97)	839.75	1,638.96
Paid-up equity share capital				1,693.69
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year				10,998.25
Earnings/ (loss) per share (Face value Rs.10/- per share)				
-Basic	1.00	0.63	2.47	6.86
-Diluted	1.00	0.63	2.47	6.86

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the company are as follows:-

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited	30.06.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2018 Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	848.36	855.38	655.41	3,086.14
Profit Before Tax	73.25	107.35	306.08	893.47
Profit After Tax	52.55	82.96	280.26	833.34
Total Comprehensive income	52.55	86.11	280.26	836.48

NOTE: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.gssinfotech.com).
 2. Figures for the previous year regrouped /reclassified wherever necessary

By order of the Board
 for GSS Infotech Limited
 Sd/-
 A.Prabhakara Rao
 Director
 DIN: 02263908

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : August 13, 2019

KEERTHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. 40, IDA, Balanagar, Hyderabad-500037 CIN: L11100TG1982PLC003492

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	582.32	5811.63	4664.53	18859.41
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional/for Extraordinary items)	956.90	(10.05)	159.63	(533.84)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional/for Extraordinary items)	956.90	(10.05)	159.63	(533.84)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/for Extraordinary items)	674.97	91.87	82.25	7.03
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	674.97	106.62	82.25	21.78
6.	Equity Share Capital	801.67	801.67	801.67	801.67
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves as per the Balance Sheet of previous Year)	-	-	-	4832.02
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Basic & Diluted)	8.42	1.33	1.03	0.27

Note: a) The above results for the quarter ended 30th June 2019 have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and the guidelines issued by SEBI.
 b) The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release in their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2019.
 c) The previous financial period figures have been regrouped/rearranged/reclassified wherever considered necessary.
 d) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.keerthiindustries.com

For Keerthi Industries Limited
 Sd/- (E.R.J.S. RAO)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00029090

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 12.08.2019

AARV INFRAEL LIMITED

CIN: L83000KA1982PLC100274
 Reg. Office: Plot No. 78, Sai Durga Enclave, Agrahara Village, Kogilu, Yelahanka, Bangalore - 560064
 Website: www.aarvinfratel.com, Email: aarvinfratelimited@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30.06.2019

(RS. IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2019 Audited	Quarter ended 30.06.2018 Unaudited
1.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.14)	(5.91)	(0.82)
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.14)	(5.91)	(0.82)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.14)	(5.91)	(0.82)
4.	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1.14)	(5.91)	(0.82)
5.	Equity Share Capital	458.92	458.92	458.92
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
7.	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
a)	Basic	(0.02)	(0.13)	(0.02)
b)	Diluted	(0.02)	(0.13)	(0.02)
8.	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
a)	Basic	(0.02)	(0.13)	(0.02)
b)	Diluted	(0.02)	(0.13)	(0.02)

Note: 1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13th August, 2019.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly (Annual Financial Results) filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on company's website

For AARV Infrael Limited
 Sd/-
 Anita Sakuru
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00475847

Place: Bengaluru
 Date: 13-08-2019

CES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Tower A, Ramky Selenium, Nanakramguda, Financial District, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500 032
 Phone No. 040- 42421122 Fax No. 040- 40102456

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019

(Rs. In Lakhs)

SL No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated					
		3 Months ended 30-06-2019		Preceding 3 Months ended 31-03-2019		Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year 30-06-2018	Year to date for current period ended 30.06.2019		Previous year ended 31-03-2019		Year to date for current period ended 30.06.2019	Previous year ended 31-03-2019
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited			
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,788.22	2,661.48	2,144.04	2,788.22	10,223.83	7,091.09	6,960.45	4,963.16	7,091.09	24,965.92	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	242.91	446.72	108.20	242.91	829.36	636.15	625.59	375.43	636.15	1,877.13	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	242.91	446.72	108.20	242.91	829.36	636.15	625.59	375.43	636.15	1,877.13	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	214.72	398.66	73.20	214.72	477.21	533.47	363.35	252.40	533.47	1,261.96	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	186.21	272.44	71.83	186.21	380.71	504.95	326.33	233.10	504.95	1,165.49	
6.	Equity Share Capital	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)											
1.	Basic	0.59	0.99	0.20	0.59	1.31	1.47	0.97	0.69	1.47	3.47	
2.	Diluted	0.59	0.99	0.20	0.59	1.31	1.47	0.97	0.69	1.47	3.47	

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com

Place: Hyderabad,
 Dated: 13.08.2019

Sd/-
 Shri Mohana Rao Kancharia
 Director

Home First Finance Company India Limited,

CIN:U65990MH2010PTC240703,
 Website: homefirstindia.com Phone No.: 180030008425
 Email ID: loanfirst@homefirstindia.com

NOTICE OF SALE THROUGH PRIVATE TREATY

Sale of Secured assets under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 - (Notice Under Rule 8 (5)) The undersigned as Authorized Officer of Home First Finance Company India Limited (HFFC) has taken over possession of the schedules property, in terms of section 13(k) of the subject act in connection with outstanding dues payable by you to us. Please refer our Notice dated 18/05/2019, wherein we informed that we have published Auction Notice in Financial Express and Kannada Prabha by fixing the Reserve Price of Rs. 64,00,000/-. The Auction was scheduled on 18/06/2019. The Auction could not be successful due to lack of any bidder. Public at large is



CES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 7th Floor, Tower A, Ramky Selenium, Nanakramguda, Financial District,
Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500 032

Phone No. 040- 42421122 Fax No. 040- 40102456

(Rs. In Lakhs)

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019

Particulars		Standalone					Consolidated				
SL No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30-06-2019	Preceding 3 Months ended 31-03-2019	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year 30-06-2018	Year to date for current period ended 30.06.2019	Previous year ended 31-03-2019	3 Months ended 30-06-2019	Preceding 3 Months ended 31-03-2019	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year 30-06-2018	Year to date for current period ended 30.06.2019	Previous year ended 31-03-2019
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,788.22	2,661.48	2,144.04	2,788.22	10,223.83	7,091.09	6,990.45	4,983.18	7,091.09	24,965.92
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	242.91	446.72	109.20	242.91	829.36	636.15	525.59	375.43	636.15	1,877.13
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	242.91	446.72	109.20	242.91	829.36	636.15	525.59	375.43	636.15	1,877.13
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	214.72	358.66	73.20	214.72	477.21	533.47	353.35	252.40	533.47	1,261.99
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	186.21	272.44	71.83	186.21	380.71	504.95	326.33	233.10	504.95	1,165.49
6.	Equity Share Capital	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00	364.00
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic	0.59	0.99	0.20	0.59	1.31	1.47	0.97	0.69	1.47	3.47
	2. Diluted	0.59	0.99	0.20	0.59	1.31	1.47	0.97	0.69	1.47	3.47

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com

Place: Hyderabad,
Dated: 13.08.2019

Sd/-
Shri Mohana Rao Kancharla
Director

